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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Basso408
AIM

9.350 9.650 9.6509.300 37.950
2 1T 9T 4 1 

1 

Siena Hernandez411
AIM

9.200 9.300 9.8509.500 37.850
3T 8 1* 1 2T

2T

Emma Sorensen446
Stars GSCK

9.400 9.650 9.3009.500 37.850
1 1T 1* 16T 2T

2T

Sophia Morales418
AIM

9.050 9.550 9.5509.500 37.650
9T 4 1T 5T 4 

4 

Harper Williams407
AIM

9.000 9.600 9.7008.700 37.000
11T 3 30 3 5T

5T

Abigail Chambers429
Stars GSCK

9.200 9.050 9.4009.350 37.000
3T 13T 7T 11T 5T

5T

Maryn Paine401
Powersports

9.100 9.100 9.5009.150 36.850
6T 12 18T 8 7 

7 

Sydney Stuenkel404
Powersports

8.900 9.400 9.2509.200 36.750
15T 5 13T 18T 8 

8 

Tanaya Williams413
AIM

8.900 8.900 9.4509.250 36.500
15* 21T 11T 9T 9T

9T

Suzanna Bryant414
AIM

8.900 9.050 9.3509.200 36.500
15* 13T 13T 15 9T

9T

Ava Erick430
Stars GSCK

8.950 9.000 9.2509.300 36.500
14 16T 9T 18T 9T

9T

Alaisia Muhammad410
AIM

9.200 8.550 9.4009.250 36.400
3T 28 11T 11T 12 

12 

Alexa Loewy427
Stars GSCK

8.800 9.350 8.7009.450 36.300
21T 6T 6 32 13 

13 

Sianna Darlow425
K2

8.550 9.250 9.3009.150 36.250
31 9 18T 16T 14 

14 

Brooke Smith426
Stars GSCK

9.100 9.150 8.7509.200 36.200
6T 11 13T 30T 15 

15 

Jade Lane417
AIM

9.000 8.200 9.8009.150 36.150
11T 29 18T 2 16 

16 

Kiara Jooste416
AIM

8.800 8.750 9.5508.950 36.050
21T 23T 24 5T 17T

17T

Naiomi Haughton415
AIM

9.100 8.700 9.4008.850 36.050
6T 25 25 11T 17T

17T

Hannah Speer412
AIM

8.700 9.000 9.2509.100 36.050
26T 16T 21T 18T 17T

17T

Maria D'Costa420
K2

9.000 9.350 8.8008.800 35.950
11T 6T 26T 29 20 

20 

Taylor Chappell432
Stars GSCK

8.900 8.900 9.2008.800 35.800
15T 21T 26T 21T 21 

21 

Ashlyn Carroll419
K2

8.900 9.000 8.6509.200 35.750
15T 16T 13T 33T 22 

22 

Priscilla Snider409
AIM

8.800 8.600 9.5508.750 35.700
21* 26T 28T 5T 23T

23T

Carys Paine403
Powersports

8.800 8.000 9.4009.500 35.700
21* 30T 1T 11T 23T

23T
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Amelia Sullivan406
Powersports

8.850 8.750 9.4508.650 35.700
20 23T 31 9T 23T

23T

Ainslee Demshar433
Thunder Elite

8.500 9.000 8.8509.000 35.350
32T 16T 23 26T 26 

26 

Jocey Eckermann431
Stars GSCK

8.800 9.000 8.6508.750 35.200
21T 16T 28T 33T 27 

27 

Charlotte Garza405
Powersports

8.200 8.600 8.8509.500 35.150
35 26T 1T 26T 28 

28 

Sarah Kleppel421
K2

8.700 9.200 9.1008.000 35.000
26T 10 33T 23T 29 

29 

Abree Schramm434
Powersports

8.700 7.800 9.0509.200 34.750
26T 32 13T 25 30 

30 

Rachel Hendershot402
Powersports

8.400 8.000 9.2009.100 34.700
34 30T 21T 21T 31 

31 

Brianna Audelin422
K2

9.050 7.100 8.8509.350 34.350
9T 34 7T 26T 32 

32 

Samantha Campbell424
K2

8.500 9.050 8.7508.000 34.300
32T 13T 33T 30T 33 

33 

Taylor Broussard423
K2

8.650 7.700 9.1007.900 33.350
29 33 35 23T 34 

34 

Alexis Baker428
Stars GSCK

8.600 7.000 8.4508.200 32.250
30 35 32 35 35 

35 
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